
60 16 16 1 1
59 2 18
58 25 43 3 4
57 39 82 13 17
56 42 124 45 62
55 65 189 79 141
54 52 241 32 173
53 85 326 139 312
52 102 428 298 610
51 122 550 426 1036
50 146 696 596 1632
49 151 847 377 2009
48 162 1009 815 2824
47 207 1216 1140 3964
46 232 1448 1419 5383
45 234 1682 1849 7232
44 272 1954 1427 8659
43 321 2275 2343 11002
42 367 2642 2636 13638
41 400 3042 3141 16779
40 400 3442 3796 20575
39 488 3930 3033 23608
38 525 4455 4455 28063
37 609 5064 4427 32490
36 704 5768 5143 37633
35 768 6536 5419 43052
34 776 7312 4788 47840
33 941 8253 6212 54052
32 1023 9276 6103 60155
31 1176 10452 6372 66527
30 1244 11696 6727 73254
29 1329 13025 5376 78630
28 1478 14503 6635 85265
27 1668 16171 6304 91569
26 1819 17990 6541 98110
25 1997 19987 6680 104790
24 1972 21959 5245 110035
23 2301 24260 6074 116109
22 2415 26675 5769 121878
21 2617 29292 5781 127659
20 2744 32036 5586 133245
19 2907 34943 4513 137758
18 3135 38078 5136 142894
17 3362 41440 4917 147811
16 3571 45011 4780 152591
15 3815 48826 4491 157082
14 3859 52685 3737 160819
13 4259 56944 4282 165101
12 4495 61439 4099 169200
11 5043 66482 3954 173154
10 5300 71782 3823 176977
9 5451 77233 3060 180037
8 6162 83395 3536 183573
7 6990 90385 3250 186823

DGS YETENEK TESTİ HAM PUANLARI

PUAN SAYI YIĞ. SAYI SAYI YIĞ. SAYI
SAYISAL SÖZEL



6 7879 98264 3054 189877
5 8921 107185 2960 192837
4 9589 116774 2345 195182
3 11897 128671 2517 197699
2 14516 143187 2571 200270
1 17053 160240 2604 202874
0 47423 207663 15665 218539

-1 5939 213602 655 219194
-2 3036 216638 382 219576
-3 1659 218297 218 219794
-4 613 218910 74 219868
-5 559 219469 102 219970
-6 305 219774 56 220026
-7 177 219951 22 220048
-8 80 220031 8 220056
-9 10 220041 1 220057

-10 17 220058 2 220059
-11 2 220060
-12 1 220060

DGS YETENEK TESTİ HAM PUANLARI

PUAN SAYI YIĞ. SAYI SAYI YIĞ. SAYI
SAYISAL SÖZEL


